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')ﬂﬁ']GILWBE!?Iﬂ’l‘W
Healthy Lifestyle

d' o
DIWIILNBDYEIN
Food for Life
WAIUNNLEDN
Alternative Energy
g3nalulan@ana

Business in a Digital World

2(1-2-3)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(1-2-3)

2(2-0-4)

2(1-2-3)
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2.2

NHNATIYIUING (uguﬂmam{uazﬁ'ﬁﬂumam{) WwanSeulidaani 5 viheie

NAI251
SWU251
NFAI252
SWU252
NAI253
SWU253
NFI254
SWuU254
NFAI255
SWU255
NFAI256
SWU256
NAI257
SWuU257
NFAI2568
SWU258
NFAI262
SWU262
NAI263
SWU263
NFAI264
SWU264
NFAI265
SWU265
NFAI266
SWU266
NAI267
SWU267
NFAI268
SWU268
4AI351
SwWU351
NAI352
SWU352

AUATUALIN YA UMY HE
Music and Human Spirit
qunIsmaniiivedin

Aesthetics for Life

quUNIBTUNIN

Dialogue
AavzuazanuAnddngssa

Art and Creativity

5ITNYLTIN

Constitution For Living
msguivedin

Reading for Life
13IUNITNUBT WA N Uy
Literature for Intellectual Powers
Aadzmsnwauasmsiaue

Arts of Speaking and Presentation
Useidenaniuasnastuindouday
History and Effects on Society
NyBENUFUGNIN

Human and Peace
wyweludinuny inusssu
Human in Multicultural Society
LsEgnalamaIaid

Economic Globalization
USgnniAsegnanaLnes
Sufficiency Economy
nanmsaamsaualval

Principles of Modern Management
MSANINNTANAIBNTZTUIUMTINY
Social Study by Research
MINAUIYAFNNN

Personality Development
USTNUazNIzUIUNTAN

Philosophy and Thinking Process

2(1-2-3)

3(3-0-6)

2(1-2-3)

2(1-2-3)

2(1-2-3)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

3(3-0-6)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(1-2-3)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)
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2.3

NA353  MIANRENILVANALIZITETIIN
SWU353  Logical Thinking and Ethics

NAI354 ANUANFINEIIANUUINNTIY

SWU354  Creativity and Innovation

NAI355  WNGEIIN

SWU355  Buddhism

NF1356  aminendeealumsdiiiugio

SWU356  Social Psychology for Living

w357  gumwisuasmalsuiludiny
SWU357  Mental Health and Social Adaptability
W358  DansINEsNEsIAieRanIauazdey
SWU358  Creative Activities for Life and Social Development
NAI361  NeN Lﬁaqmu

SWU361 SWU for Communities

NFAI362 Qﬁﬁtymuwﬁmﬁu

SWU362  Local Wisdom

NAI363  dNINTWYNTY

SWU363  Ethical Careers for Community

NF364  Damstiledaan

SWU364  Social Enterprise

naadmmannee @anGeubitesni 2 wihefia
NF131 e

SWU131  Social Dance

NA132 FNTIOMWEIUYAAD
SWU132  Personal Fitness
NA133 msi‘iqmamﬁaq‘amw
SWU133  Jogging for Health
134 laay

SWU134  Yoga

Nf135  Eth

SWU135  Swimming

U136 LUANUAY

SWU136 Badminton

NEI137  nulld

SWU137  Tennis

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(1-2-3)

3(1-4-4)

2(1-2-3)

2(1-2-3)

2(1-2-3)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)
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2. BHIMIBURWIE

NFI138 naaw

SWU138  Golf

w139 msilnlasmslaihmin
SWU139  Weight Training

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

111 BuIEgne

1. ngsdmiiugMOInmmansuazadinmans MuualiGey 18 meia aail

AN103
CH103
AN193
CH193
AM114
MA114
Wa101
PY101
w181
PY181
%100
BME100
A%205
BMEZ205

2. nIIMHUFMAMNIIHANENT MrualiGey 23 mibeia 6ail

IFAN108
ME108
IAN109
ME109
IFAH203
BME203
1F8204
BME204
1FYE110
BME110
1A%210
BMEZ210

il

General Chemistry

Uidamsaimll

General Chemistry Laboratory
adinnaasinlu

General Mathematics

Wanditoadu 1

Introductory Physics I
Uiiamsilanditasdu 1

Introductory Physics Laboratory I
AtlEININIUIEINITNTINMIUNWNE 1
Mathematics for Biomedical Engineering I
atlaMansTnITUIAINIINTIMIUNNE 2

Mathematics for Biomedical Engineering 11

[

Uitamsimnssuitugy

Basic Engineering Practices

WeaULUUIMNIIN

Engineering Drawing
MEIDINGEARNIENNEUIVIAINTINTIMSUNNG 1
English for Specific Purposes in Biomedical Engineering I
MEBDINYHRNIENNENSUIAINTSNTIMSUNNE 2
English for Specific Purposes in Biomedical Engineering II
nNaFmanIaINSUIAINIINEIN SUNNG

Mechanics for Biomedical Engineering
YAQIAINTINUILITAEININ

Engineering and Bio-Materials

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-0)

4(4-0-8)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-0)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

2(1-3-2)

3(2-3-4)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)
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18231
BME231
1A%240
BME240

[ a o a J 45 P
m‘smmﬂﬂﬁh DLANNIDUNT LLASLAIDINDIN
Electrical and Electronics Measurements and Instrumentation
MSDBNUUULATNAINTINALIS

Software Design and Development

3(3-0-6)

3(2-3-4)

3. nejaﬁml,anﬂ'aﬁ'u MAUAHEeY 61 MIEAR HINSULNUMSANIN 1 waz 64 Waia §Hrsu

WHUFNNAANY f9id

¥
v A =

3.1 nejaﬁmLanﬁ'\‘iﬂ‘uwummmnsw%ammwnﬂ’ MAUN LA S LU ASULNUMSANN 1 Uay

a9

WHUFNNAANY NUIU 55 WHIEN® A9l

IAH200
BME200
1FYw201
BME201
1FE202
BME202
IFAU206
BME206
G207
BME207
1F8232
BME232
1F8233
BME233
IFY281
BME281
I1FAYE300
BME300
1FYE301
BME301
1FAE302
BME302
1FAE311
BME311
IAA312
BME312

LUUTNMENYEEHMIVIMNIINEIM UG 1
Human Body System for Biomedical Engineering I
UfuAmsdenssudinmsuwnd 1
Biomedical Engineering Laboratory I
FEUUTNMENYEdhvIVIMNIINTIM U 2
Human Body System for Biomedical Engineering 11
UiamsimnssuznmsunnddmSussuuiamenyed 1
Biomedical Engineering Laboratory for Human Body System I
Uiamsimnssuznmsunnddmdussuuiamenyed 2
Biomedical Engineering Laboratory for Human Body System II
ﬁyugwmq%ﬁ%aau,ammsmsn
Introduction to Digital and Logic Circuit
Amnssuluihuazdiannsading
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
NANMIIFAINIINTIN SUNNE
Principle of Biomedical Engineering
UJiaMImnssudinmsuwng 2
Biomedical Engineering Laboratory II
UfuamIenssudimsunng 3
Biomedical Engineering Laboratory III
FINenvaEasLaslNeNa
Cell and Molecular Biology
Fnamans
Biomechanics
masluwgdad
Thermofluids

3 (3-0-6)

1 (0-3-0)

3 (3-0-6)

1 (0-3-0)

1 (0-3-0)

3 (2-3-4)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

1 (0-3-0)

1 (0-3-0)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)
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IFAH330
BME330
IAY331
BME331
IAY332
BME332
IAY333
BME333
IAY370
BME370
IAY371
BME371
IFY380
BME380
IFH412
BME412
IFH460
BME460

FUANMUAZITUUAIUANINIIAINTINEINM TUNNE
Signal and Control Systems in Biomedical Engineering
auannsaiindmenmsunng

Medical Electronics

gunsaignmasunwng

Biomedical Instrumentations
lulaslusisawasuazlulasnaulnsaans
Microprocessor and Microcontroller
safenIUIenEINMSuwng

Statistics for Biomedical Engineering
INNNMTIVENNIFAINT TN

Research Methodology in Engineering
Wandzrmw

Biophysics

AmnnssumsnuWanw
Rehabilitation Engineering
%ﬂlﬂii?f[iQWEﬂUTa

Hospital Engineering

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (2-3-5)

3 (3-0-6)

2 (2-0-4)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3.2 mja«"‘muaﬂﬁ’m"’uﬂsmﬁu MUUA A EeU 6 MDENO INSULNUMIANN 1 was 9 BUERe

NNSULNUFNNAANE A1

3.2.1 @WMIUNTALNUNISANEIN 1 nANaNAIM

1F8490
BME490
1FE491
BME491

3.2.2 @MIUNFALNUANDAANY nﬂmjm‘im

IFAP489
BME489
IFH499
BME499

TasanNedInssuEINsuwng 1
Biomedical Engineering Research Project I
TA59N1IEAAINTINEINTUNNE 2

Biomedical Engineering Research Project 11

MSLATLNANNNSDNFNAAANTN

Pre Co-operative Education

dnNaANN

Co-operative Education

3 (0-9-0)

3 (0-9-0)

3 (0-9-0)

6 (0-18-0)
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4, mjﬁmtamﬁan MviualidanGey Wiagn) 9 MNEANSIVSULKUMSANEN 1 ez 6 vidlane
o % a = = 1 = v = 1 ‘g
dnsuukuaniadnm leadannnngainlanld nnnedndsluil

4.1 nGMTIAINTINTINN (Bioengineering)

410 WFndmsadrremwmenmsuwng 3 (3-0-6)
BME410 Physics of Medical Imaging
WEa11  Msnnulamadiinen 3 (3-0-6)
BME411  Biocompatibility
W%413  pacndasvasstuulnadisulaiie 3 (3-0-6)
BME413 Cardiovascular Mechanics
VAB414 naFmanszasszuumela 3 (3-0-6)
BME414  Respiratory Mechanics
6%415 ﬂamams"wmﬂé’mLﬁauasﬂss@n 3 (3-0-6)
BME415  Musculoskeletal Mechanics
V%416 BIENZLTEN 3 (3-0-6)
BME416  Artificial Organ
AB450 ﬁugmmﬁmmsmﬁalﬁa 3 (3-0-6)
BME450 Fundamental of Tissue Engineering
1FAF451 LUUBDITEUUNNGIINEG 3 (3-0-6)
BME451 Biological System Modeling
wsas2  seaudslwludediud 3 (3-0-6)
BME452  Finite Element Analysis
295480 adinendisadudmiudemnssuiimsunng 3 (3-0-6)
BME480 Basic Pharmacology for Biomedical Engineering
VAE492 WA NLAYMIAINTTNTININ 3 (3-0-6)
BME492  Selected Study of Bioengineering Topics

4.2 NFAMNTAIFUNAAITAT (Medical Informatics)
WB420  MSUSENIANAT U ULAENMINNNMSUWNNE 3 (3-0-6)
BME420 Medical Signal and Image Processing
WE421  MTIANEATIANAUTIMSUNNE 3 (3-0-6)
BME421 Biomedical Signal Analysis
WE422  NANANSEINUUUTIIaNMWENTR 3 (3-0-6)
BME422 3D Image Reconstruction Technique
FA423 miamhgﬂt,mu 3 (3-0-6)
BME423  Pattern Recognition
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IFH424
BME424
1FYg440
BME440
1FAt442
BME442
IFH443
BME443
1FY444
BME444
1F8445
BME445
178446
BME446
IFAE447
BME447
(Y8448
BME448
1F8493
BME493

msuauﬁummauﬁama%

Computer Vision

ﬂ’]’iE)E)ﬂLL‘IJ‘IJ‘i%‘lJ‘lJI}:\JI’L%EI'J?HEUUVI’NW]SLLWVIET

Medical Expert Systems Design

Taaniszivg

Artificial Intelligence

noufszuunad

Fuzzy Systems Theory
suvdssaniney

Artificial Neural Systems

ANURNANNYIIN

Biological Intelligence

e saumamans

Bioinformatics

SEUUASFULNALTINEN D

Hospital Information System

sruvaiuayumIaadulamamsunng

Medical Decision Support Systems

ﬁaﬁaﬁLﬂﬂﬂ?ﬁﬂﬁﬂ?iﬂﬂUﬂﬂﬂ?ﬂﬂ%

Selected Study of Bioinformatic Topics

4.3 n§a3aUN38iN1NI5UNNE (Medical Instrumentations)

1FY8431
BME431
1FAE432
BME432
IFH433
BME433
(8434
BME4 34
1F8435
BME435
(8494
BME494

gUnsalnsUNNgUazMInTIATAFMWNNEITINEN
Medical Instruments and Physiological Monitoring
diannsaiindmanasuazgunsoliages

Optical Electronics and Laser Device
WUSUFMEINW

Biorobotics

MIDDNUUUITUURNA?

Embedded Systems Design
gunsaisuimeimsuuns

Biomedical Sensors
Wiafiiasmegunsainsunng

Special Topics in Medical Instrumentations

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)
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3.1.3 WHUNISANE)

ﬁ']“lnfj"lf'ﬁﬁ?ﬂ‘J‘JN%’Jﬂ”I‘SLLWT]EIe UEUMSANEIN 1

P = d‘
Uns@anwn 1

= P
MANIEANEIN 1

RN Hadu wiain
uFl121 mméhﬂqmﬁaﬂs:ﬁw%ﬂ1Wﬂﬁ§ami 1 3(2-2-5)
141 Fnlulandana 3(3-0-6)
AI151 miﬁﬂmﬁ"ﬂmﬁaﬁwmwwﬁ 3(3-0-6)
UAIXXX NRMIMWNNTY (L8BN) 1(0-2-1)
AD114 adiamansll 4(4-0-8)
Wa101 Wandiiioedu 1 3(3-0-6)
na181 Uﬁﬁ'ﬁmﬁ\laﬂfcﬁﬁmﬁu 1 1(0-3-0)
IAN109 @EULULIAINTSN 3(2-3-4)
FR}Y 21
Mmanmsanmi 2

IREIU Hadm wiann
UAI122 m‘lenéﬁﬂqmﬁaﬂszﬁw%mwnwséami 2 3(2-2-5)
NEI111 mwlneitemsaods 3(3-0-6)
NF161 wyweludinuuiamsSeus 2(2-0-4)
NAIXXX nYaIIWaINEY (18aN) 1(0-2-1)
AN103 il 3(3-0-6)
AN193 ﬂﬁﬁ'ﬁmimﬁﬁﬂﬂ 1(0-3-0)
AL100 ANOAFNSVSUIFAINTINTINSUNDE 1 3(3-0-6)
Y110 NBFENIEIBSVIAINTINTIN SUNNE 3(3-0-6)

I 19
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UnseAnwn 2

= P
AMANIENEIN 1

SHEIT a3 w86
NAIXXX Anwld (@an) 2(2-x-x)
%205 ANAAENSEBSVIFINTINTIMSUNNG 2 3(3-0-6)
%203 MEDINGEARWNIENNABSVIAINTTNTINSUNDE 1 3(3-0-6)
1AY210 YAQIAINTINUILITATININ 3(3-0-6)
1A%233 Fennssuluvhuazddnnsadind 3(3-0-6)
VAY200 FEUUTNMENYBENIVIMNTINEIMIUNNG 1 3(3-0-6)
IAB206 UfuaMAemnssudimsunndaniuszuusemea 1(0-3-0)

wywe 1
%240 MIDDNUUULBENAMINTBNALIS 3(2-3-4)
34 21
mamsani 2

I Fadzn w86
NFAI261 Waudiaewl 3(3-0-6)
VAB204 MEDINYHARNIETNNEINSUIAINTTNTIMSWNNE 2 3(3-0-6)
IAN108 ﬂﬁﬁ'ﬁmﬁmﬂssuﬁugm 2(1-3-2)
1A%201 UfuamsIdnssuginmsunwng 1 1(0-3-0)
V%202 SEUUTNMENYREHMIUIMNTINEIMSUNNE 2 3(3-0-6)
VU207 URuAMIAmnssudInsunngaviuszuusemsa 1(0-3-0)

Ny 2
1AY231 msiamalnih Bidnnseiing uazie3asiioda 3(3-0-6)
IAB232 ﬁugwmwsﬁ%maaua:nwsmsn 3(2-3-4)
1A%281 BANMFIAINTINEINMTUNNEG 3(3-0-6)
9IU 22
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UnseAnwn 3

MAMSANEIN 1

IREIE Fadm wiain
NAIXXX dnwmll (@an) 3(x-x-x)
1AL302 I Inenveagaduacluena 3(3-0-6)
1A%333 lalasldswawasuaslulasaaulnsaaas 3(2-3-5)
1AY380 Wanddrnw 3(3-0-6)
IAB300 UfuamIenssudimsunng 2 1(0-3-0)
1AY331 didnnsadindmanmsuwng 3(3-0-6)
%370 gaaanIuIMnSEIMsUNNE 3(3-0-6)
IABXXX AenEn 3(3-0-6)

FPLY 22
ManmsAnwi 2

IHEIT Hadm e nlg
NAIXXX Anwnld (@an) 3(x-x-x)
U301 UfuAmsdenssudinmsuwnd 3 1(0-3-0)
IAY312 maslungdad 3(3-0-6)
Y311 Finamans 3(3-0-6)
%330 SN UUAZITUUAIUANINIIAINTTNEIN TUNNE 3(3-0-6)
1AY332 gunsaldnmaunng 3(3-0-6)
IAU371 INNMIIVENNIFAINTTN 2(2-0-4)

TN 18

25



Unsenn 4

MAMSANEIN 1

SHEIT ZaIn w6
Y412 ﬁmﬂssumiﬂuvjamw 3(3-0-6)
AAA460 Jennssulsanenuag 3(3-0-6)
VAB490 TasenudveddnssuEimsunng 1 3(0-9-0)
VABXXX AenEn 3(3-0-6)
XXXXXX MBS 3(3-0-6)

FPHY 15
MANSANEIN 2

eI Zain w86
V%491 TasenuIedIaInssudIMsunng 2 3(0-9-0)
VABXXX AN 3(3-0-6)
XXXXXX B AIGEIIGE] 3(3-0-6)

U 9
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AIBNEINTINTINSUNNS LHUFNAAAN

P = d‘
Uns@anwn 1

MamMsAnN 1

RN Hadw wiain
uAI121 mmé’mqmﬁaﬂszaw%mwmsﬁ'ami 1 3(2-2-5)
141 Fiolulan®ana 3(3-0-6)
NAI151 msAnwmmluivewannaywe 3(3-0-6)
WAIXXX nRMIMWINNTY (L8BN) 1(0-2-1)
AD114 adiamansll 4(4-0-8)
Wa101 Wandidlasdu 1 3(3-0-6)
Wa181 Uitamsiandidaedu 1 1(0-3-0)
AEN109 @ULULIAINTIY 3(2-3-4)
I 21
Mmanmsanmi 2

IREIU Hadm wiann
UAI122 m‘lenéﬁﬂqmﬁaﬂszﬁw%mwmséaﬂwa 2 3(2-2-5)
NEI111 mw lngtivemsaass 3(3-0-6)
ueFIl61 ugwﬂuﬁmuuﬁqmiﬁﬂuif 2(2-0-4)
NAIXXX nYaITIWANINEY (15aN) 1(0-2-1)
AN103 il 3(3-0-6)
AN193 ﬂﬁﬁ'ﬁmimﬁﬁﬂﬂ 1(0-3-0)
AL100 ANOAMFNSVSUIFAINTINTINSUNDE 1 3(3-0-6)
IAB110 NaFMFNIBSUIAINTINTIN SUNNE 3(3-0-6)

9N 19
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UnseAnwn 2

MAaMsAnN 1

SHEIT Hadz wiEne
NFAI251 AUATUALINIY AN UMY Y 3(2-2-5)
%205 ANAAENSIBSVIFINTINTIMSUNNG 2 3(3-0-6)
%203 MENBDINYHRANIETNNENSUIAINTSNTIMSUNNE 1 3(3-0-6)
IAL210 JAOIAINTINUALITATININ 3(3-0-6)
1A%233 Fennssuluvhuazddnnsadind 3(3-0-6)
AB200 FEUUTNMENYEIUVIMNTINTIMIUNNg 1 3(3-0-6)
1A%206 UfuamANenssudimsuwndamiussuusme 1(0-3-0)

wywe 1
VAL240 MIDBNUUULBTNAMINTENAWIS 3(2-3-4)
SR 22
mamsani 2

ST Fadzn w86
NFAI261 Waudiaewl 3(3-0-6)
VAB204 MEDINYHARNIENNENSVIAINITNTINMSUNDE 2 3(3-0-6)
IAN108 ﬂﬁﬁ'ﬁmﬁmﬂssuﬁugm 2(1-3-2)
1A%201 URuamsIemnssudinsuwng 1 1(0-3-0)
AAA202 3s‘uu<§wmﬂuguﬁﬁm%’u'ﬁmnssu%ammwmﬁ 2 3(3-0-6)
VU207 URuAMIAmnIsudInsunngaviuszuusemsa 1(0-3-0)

Ny 2
1A%231 mssamalwih si8nnseiing uaziaansiinda 3(3-0-6)
IAB232 ﬁugwmwsﬁ%maaua:nwsmsn 3(2-3-4)
1A%281 BANMFIAINTINEINTUNNEG 3(3-0-6)
SR 22
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UnseAnwn 3

MAaMsAnN 1

IREIBD Zwa3w wiain
NAIXXX dnwimll (Fan) 3(x-x-x)
VA%302 FINenvaEadLasluena 3(3-0-6)
1A%333 lulasluswawasuaslulasaaulnsaaas 3(2-3-4)
VAA380 Wdndzrnn 3(3-0-6)
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SWU253 Dialogue
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BME100 Mathematics for Biomedical Engineering I
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BME205 Mathematics for Biomedical Engineering II
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ME108 Basic Engineering Practices
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ME109 Engineering Drawing
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BME204 English for Specific Purposes in Biomedical Engineering 11
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BME110 Mechanics for Biomedical Engineering
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BME210 Engineering and Bio- Materials
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BME231 Electrical and Electronics Measurements and Instrumentation
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BME240 Software Design and Development
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BME200 Human Body System for Biomedical Engineering I
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162201 UHUAMIIEInIINTIMUNNE 1 1(0-3-0)
BME201 Biomedical Engineering Laboratory I
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BME202 Human Body System for Biomedical Engineering II
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BME206 Biomedical Engineering Laboratory for Human Body System I
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BME207 Biomedical Engineering Laboratory for Human Body System II
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BME232 Introduction to Digital and Logic Circuit
FEUUANSY SWd NBAAAYAULILNMIDDNUUUNITADIN WHUKIMSTY W9
o v A < d A YV a < 4 a 04 a a 4 a
00AIWE MNATNaANANT Paadwand WalWasl 219asiu EWSaeas Mmseanuuy WasapInlae
TFaiuunaaan mssanuuuasasinlagladnsiadiiateing MIsantuy NISTEIUZED N3

APLIUAZFUATIZVINATIIAU

44
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BMEZ233 Electrical and Electronics Engineering
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BME281 Principle of Biomedical Engineering
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BME300 Biomedical Engineering Laboratory II
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BMES301 Biomedical Engineering Laboratory III
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BME302 Cell and Molecular Biology
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1E311  Tnafans 3(3-0-6)
BME311 Biomechanics
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BMES312 Thermofluids
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BME330 Signal and Control Systems in Biomedical Engineering
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BME331 Medical Electronics
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BME332 Biomedical Instrumentations
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BME333 Microprocessors and Microcontroller
Tassahanluzaslulashlswaweiuaslulasnaulnsatans msauransszuy Fitg
mhgenud mhedudayadnuasdidayasan dutmasing ta wasnm Tuslansalumsdoms
vulalaslusamesuaslulasaoulnsawed mslusunsummssdugelumsidondauazdans

manaaaslulasaaulnsaass wazgunsalRudyanamldnunululaseaulnsaass

WE370  @DRENSUIAINITINSUNWNE 3(3-0-6)
BMES370 Statistics for Biomedical Engineer
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BMES371 Research Methodology in Engineering
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BMES380 Biophysics
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BME412 Rehabilitation Engineering
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BME460 Hospital Engineering
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BME490 Biomedical Engineering Research Project I
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BME491 Biomedical Engineering Research Project 11
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3.2.2 S IMSUNFOLHUEBDAANTE nnn&jm‘im
AB489  MSLASHNANNNIDNFUNAAN 3(0-9-0)
BME489 Pre Co-operative Education
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BME499 Co-operative Education
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4. nf¥IALANLEDN
4.1 naaYBIANTINGININ (Bioengineering)
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BME410 Physics of Medical Imaging
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BME411 Biocompatibility
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BME413 Cardiovascular Mechanics
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BME414 Respiratory Mechanics
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BME415 Musculoskeletal Mechanics
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BME416 Artificial Organ
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BME450 Fundamental of Tissue Engineering
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WB451  UWUUADITEUUNNTIINEN 3(3-0-6)
BME451 Biological System Modeling
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15452 szaudSlWludediud 3(3-0-6)
BME452 Finite Element Analysis
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15480 IndAnenidipadudwiuimnssugimsunng 3(3-0-6)
BME480 Basic Pharmacology for Biomedical Engineering
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BME492 Selected Study of Bioengineering Topics
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BME420 Medical Signal and Image Processing
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BME421 Biomedical Signal Analysis
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BME422 3D Image Reconstruction Technique
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BME443 Fuzzy Systems Theory
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BME447 Hospital Information System
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BME448 Medical Decision Support Systems
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BME493 Selected Study of Bioinformatic Topics
GasFnwmmnzifmsungassumaniauladviuidamanimnssuzimsunnd
shiataytiunaswannmszaunaluladnugudmfuimnssudimm

4.3 n§a3aUN3aiN1NI5UNNE (Medical Instrumentations)
105431 gUnsalnsUNNguazmsnsIITAaMWNNEITINEN 3(3-0-6)
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BME432 Optical Electronics and Laser Device
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BME433 Biorobotics
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BME494 Special Topics in Medical Instrumentations
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